

BID RESULTS - 12/14/18

TRAPELO ROAD WATER SERVICE REPLACEMENT

Item No.	Approx. Quantity	Item with Unit Bid Price Written in Words	FED Corp		Joseph P Cardillo & Sons		J.D'Amico Inc.		N. Granese & Sons		D'Allessandro Corp		Commonwealth Const.		Gravity Construction		AR Belli	
			UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
141.1	20 cy	Test pit for Exploration, at Per Cubic Yard	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00				
151	200 cy	Gravel Borrow, at Per Cubic Yard	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 14,800.00				
153	30 cy	Controlled Density Fill, at Per Cubic Yard	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30				
182.2	300 ft	Removal of Asbestos Cement Pipe, at Per Foot	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 30,000.00				
250.04	300 ft	4-Inch Polyvinyl Chloride Sanitary Sewer Pipe, at Per Foot	\$ 175.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 386.00	\$ 115,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 90,000.00				
302.06	150 ft	6-Inch Ductile Iron Water Main, at Per Foot	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 21.10	\$ 3,165.00				
309	500 lb	Ductile Iron Fittings For Water Pipe, at Per Pound	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00				
347.1	1500 ft	1-Inch Copper Tubing Type K, at Per Foot	\$ 93.00	\$ 139,500.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 217,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 240,000.00				
350.6	15 each	6-Inch Gate and Box, at Per Each	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 18,000.00				
363.1	8 each	1-Inch Corporation Cock, at Per Each	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00				
376	10 each	Hydrant, at Per Each	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 150,000.00				
384	60 each	Curb Stop, at Per Each	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 240,000.00				
472.1	1200 sy	Hot Mix Asphalt For Temporary Patch (3"), at Per Square Yard	\$ 30.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 12.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 69,600.00				
472.2	1500 sy	Hot Mix Asphalt For Permanent Patch (5"), at Per Square Yard	\$ 0.01	\$ 15.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 15.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 117,000.00				
99.001	1	Lump Sum Police Detail, Forty Five thousand dollars zero cents Per Lump Sum	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00				
		TOTAL		\$548,027.00	TOTAL	\$ 691,760.00	TOTAL	\$ 938,287.00	TOTAL	\$ 715,340.00	TOTAL	\$ 964,765.50	TOTAL	\$1,025,470.30			DISQUALIFIED	DISQUALIFIED

This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. **No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.**